
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

             ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024 
 

2023 
Wednesday 30th August     23/24 Academic year begins 
Friday 22nd September     PD day (no school for students) 
Friday 20th October      Last day of 1st quarter 
Monday 23rd October     Autumn Holiday begins 
Friday 27th October      Autumn Holiday ends 
Monday 30th October     First day of 2nd quarter 
Wednesday 20th December    Last day of 2nd quarter 
Thursday 21st December     Winter Holiday begins 
 
2024 
Friday 5th January       Winter Holiday ends 
Monday 8th January      First day of 3rd quarter 
Thursday 15th & Friday 16th February   Mid-Winter Break 
Friday 23rd February      PD day (no school for students) 
Friday 23rd March      Last day of 3rd quarter 
Monday 25nd March      Spring Holiday begins 
Friday 29th March      Spring Holiday ends 
Monday 1st April      First day of 4th quarter 
Monday 6th May      PD day (no school for students) 
Friday 7th June      23/24 Academic year ends 
Monday 10th June      First day of Summer Camp 
Friday 12th July      Last day of Summer Camp 
Monday 14th July      Summer Holidays begin 
 
Thursday 29th August     24/25 Academic year begins 
 
 
 
The calendar dates specify the start and finish days of each term as well as the days 
there is no school for students. (No-school days are all weekends, specified holidays 
and breaks, as well as Professional Development (PD) days.) School will be open on all 
other weekdays during the specified term dates, including Japanese holidays. 


